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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

A+ Federal Credit Union TX $1,411,009,515  John Demmler jdemmler@aplusfcu.org 

Arlington Community Federal Credit Union VA  $294,146,995  Jim Wilmot jwilmot@arlingtoncu.org 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY  $964,109,139  Michael Martin mmartin@bluefcu.com 

Corning Federal Credit Union NY $1,343,220,054  Jennifer Johnson jennifer.johnson@corningfcu.org 

Credit Human TX $2,934,628,531  Craig Pavlich cpavlich922@credithuman.com 

Credit Union 1 IL  $826,333,194  Daniel McLean dmclean@creditunion1.org 

Credit Union 1 IL  $826,333,194  Sam Hamilton shamilton@creditunion1.org 

Pacific Service Credit Union CA $1,162,058,678  Chris Oldag chris.oldag@pacificservice.org 

Suncoast Credit Union FL $8,742,335,897  Vicki Lovett vicki.lovett@suncoastcreditunion.com 

TwinStar Credit Union WA $1,258,706,740  Carmina Drummer cdrummer@twinstarcu.com 

University Federal Credit Union TX $2,236,859,484  Laurie Roberts lroberts@ufcu.org 

UniWyo Federal Credit Union WY  $313,744,153  Shelley Morton shelley.morton@uniwyo.com 

USAlliance Financial Credit Union NY $1,377,846,190  Jim White jwhite@usalliance.org 

Y-12 Federal Credit Union TN $1,161,840,308  Mike Niemeyer mniemeyer@y12fcu.org 

Callahan & Associates DC 
 

Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Sam Taft staft@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC    Scott Sturkie ssturkie@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


